Prosthetics » Lower Extremity
www.ortoped.ca               Tel: 514 342 6161 or 800 363 8726               Fax: 514 342 7565 or 800 663 8817
EasyLiner
Liner
Supplier:
ALPS South Corporation
Features & Benefits:
• Reinforced seams improve durability and appearance
• Re-engineered distal end maximizes stability and strength
without compromising comfort
• High performance fabric improves durability
• Longer lengths to accommodate more users
Specifications:
• Liner types available: Cushion or Locking
• Styles available: Tapered and Uniform
• Gel thickness available:
Uniform = 3 and 6 mm
Tapered = from 6 mm at distal end to 3 mm proximal end
• Sizes available: From 16 cm to 44 cm
• Colors available: Beige
• Measurements taken 6 cm from distal end
Indications:
• Transtibial amputations
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• 12 months on a single and 24 months on a pair, against
manufacturers defects
See Materials Catalog 2007/08, #90 (page 62)
7G
8
Ordering Guidelines
Sample Order : ALPS-ELDT-16-3 ▼
ALPS ELDT 16 3
Model Size Gel Thickness
ELDT= EasyLiner Locking Liner
16= 16 –19 cm
3= 3 mm (Uniform)
20= 20 – 23 cm
24= 24 – 25 cm
6= 6 mm (Uniform)
26= 26 – 27 cm
ELFR= EasyLiner Cushion Liner
28= 28 – 31 cm
6/3= 6 to 3 mm (Tapered)
32= 32 – 35 cm
38= 36 – 44 cm
44= 43 – 60 cm
Prosthetics » Lower Extremity
www.ortoped.ca               Tel: 514 342 6161 or 800 363 8726               Fax: 514 342 7565 or 800 663 8817
EasyLiner » ALPS South Corporation
Style Sizing Chart
Style Gel Thickness Size *Distal End
Circumference Length
Tapered 6 to 3 mm
16 16 –19 cm 33.0 – 35.6 cm
20 20 – 23 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
24 24 – 25 cm 41.9 – 45.7 cm
26 26 – 27 cm 41.9 – 45.7 cm
28 28 – 31 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
32 32 – 35 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
38 36 – 44 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
44 43 – 60 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
Uniform 3 mm, 6 mm
16 16 –19 cm 33.0 – 35.6 cm
20 20 – 23 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
24 24 – 25 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
26 26 – 27 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
28 28 – 31 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
32 32 – 35 cm 38.1 – 45.7 cm
38 36 – 44 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
44 43 – 60 cm 43.2 – 45.7 cm
*Measure distal end circumference approximately 6 cm from distal stump end